JUBILEE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
Pattern of Shareholding Report

As of March 31, 2024

Categories of Shareholders

Directors, Chief Executive Officer and their spouse(s) and minor children
SAGHEER MUFTI

RAFIUDDIN ZAKIR MEHMOOD
JAVED AHMED

MR. SULTAN ALLANA

MR. JOHN JOSEPH METCALF
AMYN CURRIMBHOY
MUNEER KAMAL

HINA JAVED

SHAHID GHAFFAR

SABA KAMAL

YASMIN AJANI

Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties

Executives

NIT & ICP

Banks Development Financial Institutions, Non Banking Financial Institutions.

Insurance Companies

Modarabas and Mutual Funds

General Public
a. Local
b. Foreign
Foreign Companies
Others

Totals

Share holders holding 10% or more
HABIB BANK LIMITED-TREASURY DIVISION
AGA KHAN FUND FOR ECONOMIC DEV.S.A SWISS

Shareholders

R R R R R R R R R RPN

1,512
10

39
1,600

Shares Held

630
691
1,246
799
799
632
500
132,959
695
632
575

83,899,684

91,911

794

2,098,520

1,464,940

261,802

7,159,437

12,668

4,446,109

777,287
100,353,310

Shares Held
18,582,508
58,075,992

Percentage

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.13
0.00
0.00
0.00

83.60

0.09

0.00

2.09

1.46

0.26

7.13

0.01

4.43

0.77
100.00

Percentage
18.52
57.87



